
Undergraduate Division

ID: 213506

Name:  Henrique Marcondes Saraceni

Avenida Santa Luzia 581
Ribeirao Preto
Ribeirao Preto

Address:

September 28, 1997Birthdate:

Degree Information:

Bachelor of Science - Date Conferred: 05/07/2021

Major(s): Business Management; Marketing

Minor(s): Philosophy

(1)

Honor(s): Cum laude

(2) Certificate - Date Conferred: 05/07/2021

Major(s): Certificate Social Media Management

xxx-xx-8504SSN:

Gra Rpt Att Ernd HGpa Q.Pts GPACourse DescriptionCourse Number

2017-2018 : Fall

ACTG-272 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

ENGL-111 FIRST YEAR COMPOSITION I B 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

GNST-103 COLLEGE READING STRATEGIES A+ 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

MATH-131 COLLEGE ALGEBRA A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

PHED-111 BEGINNING SWIMMING A 1.00 4.001.00 1.00

PHED-113 LIFEGUARD TRAINING B 1.00 3.001.00 1.00

PHED-114 WATER AEROBICS A 1.00 4.001.00 1.00

UCE -100 UNION COLLEGE EXPERIENCE A 1.00 4.001.00 1.00

Career Totals : 16.00 16.00 16.00 60.00 3.75

Term Totals : 16.00 16.00 16.00 60.00 3.75

2017-2018 : Spring

ACTG-270 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

ECON-204 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSB 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

ENGL-112 FIRST YEAR COMPOSITION II B 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

GNSC-105 PHYSICAL SCIENCE A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

GNSC-106 PHYSICAL SCIENCE LAB A 1.00 4.001.00 1.00

GNST-105 IGNITING HIGHER ORDER THINKINGA 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

Career Totals : 32.00 32.00 32.00 118.00 3.69

Term Totals : 16.00 16.00 16.00 58.00 3.63

2018-2019 : Fall

BUAD-151 BUSINESS ESSENTIALS A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

ENGL-221 SURVEY OF ENGLISH LIT I B- 3.00 9.003.00 3.00
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2018-2019 : Fall

HIST-110 ROOTS OF CIVILIZATION A- 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

MUSC-121 INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC A- 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

PHIL-261 PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION A- 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

PSYH-200 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

Career Totals : 50.00 50.00 50.00 187.00 3.74

Term Totals : 18.00 18.00 18.00 69.00 3.83

2018-2019 : Spring

BUAD-302 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

COMP-241 INTERMEDIATE TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONA 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

MGMT-352 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

MKTG-321 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

ECON-203 PRINC OF MACROECONOMICS A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

Subterm : Spring Subterm 1

PHIL-260 LOGIC AND LANGUAGE A- 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 6.00 6.00 6.00 24.00 4.0000

Subterm Career Totals : 68.00 68.00 68.00 259.00 3.8088

Career Totals : 68.00 68.00 68.00 259.00 3.81

Term Totals : 18.00 18.00 18.00 72.00 4.00

2019-2020 : Fall

BUAD-351 PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE B 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

COMM-235 SOCIAL MEDIA I A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

MKTG-322 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00
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2019-2020 : Fall

BUAD-303 BUSINESS STATISTICS A+ 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

Subterm : Fall Subterm 1

BUAD-310 LEGAL ENVIR OF BUSINESS B 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

PHIL-215 PHILOSOPHY IN THE MODERN WORLDB 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 9.00 9.00 9.00 30.00 3.3333

Subterm Career Totals : 86.00 86.00 86.00 322.00 3.7442

Career Totals : 86.00 86.00 86.00 322.00 3.74

Term Totals : 18.00 18.00 18.00 63.00 3.50

2019-2020 : Spring

BUAD-430 PROJECT MANAGEMENT CR 0.00 0.003.00 0.00

BUAD-451 STRATEGIC DECISIONS CR 0.00 0.003.00 0.00

COMM-340 SOCIAL MEDIA II A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

MKTG-400 MARKETING MANAGEMENT A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

MKTG-370 ADVERTISING B 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

Subterm : Spring Subterm 1

PHIL-252 INTRO PHIL:ETHICS & POLIT PHIL A- 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 6.00 6.00 6.00 21.00 3.5000

Subterm Career Totals : 98.00 104.00 98.00 367.00 3.7449

Career Totals : 98.00 104.00 98.00 367.00 3.74

Term Totals : 12.00 18.00 12.00 45.00 3.75

2020-2021 : Fall

MKTG-378 SALES MANAGEMENT A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00
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2020-2021 : Fall

MGMT-400 ORGANIZ BEHAVIOR & TEAM DYNAMICSC 3.00 6.003.00 3.00

Subterm : Fall Subterm 1

PHIL-352 ETHICS & POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY A- 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 6.00 6.00 6.00 18.00 3.0000

Subterm Career Totals : 107.00 113.00 107.00 397.00 3.7103

MKTG-374 MULTINATIONAL MARKETING STRATEGIESB 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

Subterm : Fall Subterm 2

MKTG-450 BRAND MANAGEMENT A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 6.00 6.00 6.00 21.00 3.5000

Subterm Career Totals : 113.00 119.00 113.00 418.00 3.6991

Career Totals : 113.00 119.00 113.00 418.00 3.70

Term Totals : 15.00 15.00 15.00 51.00 3.40

2020-2021 : Spring

BUAD-445 GLOBAL BUSINESS A 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

COMM-443 SOCIAL MEDIA III A+ 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

MGMT-374 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT B- 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

RLGN-461 ISLAMIC RELIGION & CIVIL A- 3.00 12.003.00 3.00

Subterm : Spring Subterm 1

Subterm Totals : 3.00 3.00 3.00 12.00 4.0000

Subterm Career Totals : 125.00 131.00 125.00 463.00 3.7040
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2020-2021 : Spring

MGMT-372 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENTB+ 3.00 9.003.00 3.00

Subterm : Spring Subterm 2

Subterm Totals : 3.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 3.0000

Subterm Career Totals : 128.00 134.00 128.00 472.00 3.6875

Career Totals : 128.00 134.00 128.00 472.00 3.69

Term Totals : 15.00 15.00 15.00 54.00 3.60
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